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Stacy Bowe  
Training Program Manager  
Smithsonian Cultural Rescue Initiative 
BoweS@si.edu   
 
Carol Foster 
Special Programs Associate 
The International Association of Blacks in Dance 
carol@iabdassociation.org 
 
Jerry Foust 
Historic House Director 
Dumbarton House 
jerryFoust@DumbartonHouse.org 
 
Tony Goodman  
Homeland Security and Emergency 
Management Agency (HSEMA) Business 
Emergency Management Operations Center 
(BEMOC)  
tony.goodman@dc.gov 
 
Mark Greek  
Special Collections Coordinator  
DC Public Library  
mark.greek@dc.gov  
 
Rebecca Kennedy  
Collections Care Specialist 
Curae Collections Care LLC 
rkennedy@curaecollections.com  
 
Nora Lockshin  
Senior Conservator  
Smithsonian Library and Archives 
LockshinN@si.edu  
 
 

Anne McDonough  
Library and Collections Director  
Historical Society of Washington, D.C. 
amcdonough@dchistory.org  
 
Andrew Robb  
Head of Special Format Conservation  
Library of Congress  
anro@loc.gov  
 
Katie Wagner  
Book Conservator  
Smithsonian Library and Archives 
wagnerkc@si.edu  
 
 
FAIC Liaison 
Elaina Gregg  
Emergency Programs Coordinator  
Foundation of the American Institute for 
Conservation  
egregg@culturalheritage.org    
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